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Direction
Tönisvorst Wilhelmplatz — Brüggen Christenfeld Wende-
hammer

48 stops

Open route schedule

Tönisvorst Wilhelmplatz

Tönisvorst Ringstraße

Tönisvorst Rosenstraße

Tönisvorst Hospitalstraße

Tönisvorst Vorster Straße

Tönisvorst, Tackweg

Tönisvorst Tempelshof

Tönisvorst Huverheide

Tönisvorst Kehn

Tönisvorst Vorst Rathaus

Tönisvorst Lindenallee

Tönisvorst Oedter Straße

Tönisvorst Bruchstraße

Viersen Vennbruch

Viersen Hagen

Süchteln Niederstraße

Süchteln Busbahnhof

Süchteln Thomasweg

Humboldtstraße Viersen

Viersen Süchteln Höhen

Viersen Amrather Weg

Route schedule
Tönisvorst Wilhelmplatz — Brüggen Christenfeld Wende-
hammer

Monday 05:37-22:26

Tuesday 05:37-22:26

Wednesday 05:37-22:26

Thursday 05:37-22:26

Friday 05:37-22:26

Saturday 06:30-23:30

Sunday 10:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Tönisvorst Wilhelmplatz

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Nettetal Barionstraße

Nettetal Bocholt

Nettetal Steinstraße

Nettet. Lobberich Doerkesplatz

Nettetal Lobberich Kirche

Nettetal Breyeller Str.

Nettetal Quellensee

Nettetal Unterführung

Nettetal Lambertimarkt

Nettetal Lötscher Weg

Nettetal Speck

Nettetal Schaag Hubertusplatz

Nettetal Bruckrath

Brüggen Boerholz

Brüggen Boerholzer Straße

Brüggen Alst Mitte

Brüggen Alster Kirchweg

Brüggen Am Hollenberg

Brüggen Bracht Altenheim

Brüggen Solferinostraße

Brüggen Bracht Westwall

Brüggen Bracht Südwall

Brüggen Bracht Nordwall

Brüggen Clemensweg

Brüggen Mühlenweg

Brüggen Christenfeld Mitte

Brüggen Christenfeld Wendehammer



Direction
Brüggen Christenfeld Wendehammer — Tönisvorst Wil-
helmplatz

47 stops

Open route schedule

Brüggen Christenfeld Wendehammer

Brüggen Christenfeld Mitte

Brüggen Mühlenweg

Brüggen Clemensweg

Brüggen Bracht Nordwall

Brüggen Bracht Südwall

Brüggen Bracht Westwall

Brüggen Solferinostraße

Brüggen Bracht Altenheim

Brüggen Am Hollenberg

Brüggen Alster Kirchweg

Brüggen Alst Mitte

Brüggen Boerholzer Straße

Brüggen Boerholz

Nettetal Bruckrath

Nettetal Schaag Hubertusplatz

Nettetal Speck

Nettetal Lötscher Weg

Nettetal Lambertimarkt

Nettetal Unterführung

Nettetal Quellensee

Nettetal Breyeller Str.

Nettetal Lobberich Kirche

Nettet. Lobberich Doerkesplatz

Route schedule
Brüggen Christenfeld Wendehammer — Tönisvorst Wil-
helmplatz

Monday 04:45-21:40

Tuesday 04:45-21:40

Wednesday 04:45-21:40

Thursday 04:45-21:40

Friday 04:45-21:40

Saturday 06:44-22:13

Sunday 08:46-22:46

Route info

Direction: Brüggen Christenfeld Wendehammer

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Nettetal Steinstraße

Nettetal Bocholt

Nettetal Barionstraße

Viersen Amrather Weg

Viersen Süchteln Höhen

Süchteln Thomasweg

Süchteln Busbahnhof

Süchteln Niederstraße

Viersen Hagen

Viersen Vennbruch

Tönisvorst Bruchstraße

Tönisvorst Oedter Straße

Tönisvorst Lindenallee

Tönisvorst Vorst Rathaus

Tönisvorst Kehn

Tönisvorst Huverheide

Tönisvorst Tempelshof

Tönisvorst, Tackweg

Tönisvorst Vorster Straße

Tönisvorst Hospitalstraße

Tönisvorst Rosenstraße

Tönisvorst Ringstraße

Tönisvorst Wilhelmplatz



Direction
Brüggen Bracht Westwall — Nettetal Schaag Hubertus-
platz

13 stops

Open route schedule

Brüggen Bracht Westwall

Brüggen Bracht Gesamtschule

Brüggen Bracht Südwall

Brüggen Bracht Nordwall

Brüggen Solferinostraße

Brüggen Bracht Altenheim

Brüggen Am Hollenberg

Brüggen Alster Kirchweg

Brüggen Alst Mitte

Brüggen Boerholzer Straße

Brüggen Boerholz

Nettetal Bruckrath

Nettetal Schaag Hubertusplatz

Route schedule
Brüggen Bracht Westwall — Nettetal Schaag Hubertus-
platz

Monday 13:55-16:31

Tuesday 13:55-16:31

Wednesday 13:55-16:31

Thursday 13:55-16:31

Friday 13:55-16:31

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brüggen Bracht Westwall

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

064 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Venlo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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